
ZZ20.3 Amelia Island
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 L 0.5 Amelia Island Pkwy
1.2 R 2.9 Florida A1A N
4.1 S 2.1 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Florida A1A 
N/S Fletcher Ave

6.2 L 0.2 Atlantic Ave
6.3 R 3 Fort Clinch Rd
9.4 L 0.6 Turn left
9.9 S 1.2 N 14th St
11.2 R 0.3 Franklin St
11.5 L 0.1 Escambia St
11.7 L >.1 N 8th St
11.8 R 0.3 Dade St
12 L 0.5 N 3rd St
12.5 L 0.7 Beech St
13.2 R 0.9 S 14th St
14.1 R 0.5 Lime St
14.6 L 1.6 Clinch Dr
16.2 S 0.1 Magnolia St
16.3 R 0.5 Amelia Rd
16.8 L >.1 Curnutte Dr
16.8 L 0.6 Amelia Rd
17.4 L 0.1 Amelia Island Pkwy
17.5 S 1 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Amelia 
Island Pkwy

18.4 R 1.2 Buccaneer Trail
19.7 S 0.6 Florida A1A S

End of Ride
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